
Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

Lectures Timetable   April 2020 

Semester Date Day Time Topic Faculty Name Method of teaching 

VIII 1/4/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm HIV In Pregnancy Dr.G.N.Wagh  E PASS PPT 

VIII 2/4/2020 Thursday 1-2pm Preterm Labour Dr.Panchanadikar E PASS PPT 

IV 3/4/2020 Friday 1:30-

2:30pm 

Examination Of Newborn Dr.Suchita E PASS PPT 

VI 6/4/2020 Monday 1-2pm PPH-Drugs Dr.Singh E PASS PPT 

VIII 8/4/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm Recurrent Pregnancy Loss Dr.G.N.Wagh E PASS PPT 

VIII 9/4/2020 Thursday 1-2pm Immunology of Pregnancy Dr.Panchanadikar E PASS PPT 

IV 10/4/2020 Friday 1:30-

2:30pm 

Normal Peurperium Dr.Suchita E PASS PPT 

VI 13/4/2020 Monday 1-2pm Examination Of Gynaec 

Patient 

Dr Singh E PASS PPT 

VIII 15/4/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm IUGR Dr.G.N.Wagh E PASS PPT 

VIII 16/4/2020 Thursday 1-2pm Antenatal Fetal Surveillance Dr.Panchanadikar E PASS PPT 

IV 17/4/2020 Friday 1:30-

2:30pm 

Lactation And Breast Feeding Dr.Suchita E PASS PPT 

VI 20/4/2020 Monday 1-2pm Infection Of Lower Genital 

Tract 

Dr Singh E PASS PPT 

VIII 22/4/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm Anencephaly, Hydrocephalus 

IUD 

Dr.G.N.Wagh E PASS PPT 

VIII 23/4/2020 Thursday 1-2pm Basis Of Cytology,Dysplasia, 

Metaplasia,Atypia(Integrated 

Patho) 

Dr.Panchanadikar E PASS PPT 

IV 24/4/2020 Friday 1:30-

2:30pm 

Abnormal Labour-Overview Dr.Suchita E PASS PPT 

VI 27/4/2020 Monday 1-2pm Benign Lesion Of Vulva, 

Warts,Bartholin Cyst 

Dr Singh E PASS PPT 

VIII 29/4/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm Induction And Augmentation 

Of Labour 

Dr.G.N.Wagh E PASS PPT 

VIII 30/4/2020 Thursday 1-2pm Screening Malignancies Of 

Genital Tract And CIN 

 

 

Dr.Panchanadikar E PASS PPT 


